Rev. 02, Date: 13.03.2012
ELDIS Ehmki & Schmid OHG
www.eldis.de | info@eldis.de
Green-Cap(ELECTRIC DOUBLE LAYER CAPACITORS)     1
2012-1장  2011.11.2 11:43 PM  페이지17   MAC04
Rev. 02, Date: 13.03.2012
ELDIS Ehmki & Schmid OHG
www.eldis.de | info@eldis.de

0~20%
W
Single Cell Part Number System
Series Name Rated Voltage Capacitance Cap. Tol. Case Diameter Case Height Terminal
Configurations
Internal Control
Code
Series Name
See page 4.
Rated Working Voltage
ex) 5.0V 0050
13.5V 0135
135V 1350
Capacitance
ex) 1.6F 0016
16F 0160
160F 1600
Capacitance Tolerance
Revision Number
ex)  01, 02
Single Cell Number in Module
ex)  10ea   010
Tolerance (%)
Code
0 ~ +20
W
Module Part Number System
Series Name Rated Voltage Capacitance Cap. Tol. Revision
Number
Single Cell
Number in Module
Internal
Control Code
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
2012-1장  2011.11.2 11:43 PM  페이지19   MAC04
Rev. 02, Date: 13.03.2012
ELDIS Ehmki & Schmid OHG
www.eldis.de | info@eldis.de
20
Green-Cap (ELECTRIC DOUBLE LAYER CAPACITORS)
PACKING
FIGURE 1
SNAP-IN TYPE INNER, MIDDLE BOX
FIGURE 2
SCREW TYPE BOX
SNAP-IN TYPE(DB series) PACKING Quantity (pcs) / BOX(FIGURE 1)
22
30
35
35, 45
45
60
50 ~ 60
150
50
50
50
450
200
150
150
SIZE                                                                                                   SNAP-IN(QUANTITY)
ØD                                                          L                                                       INNER BOX                                       MIDDLE BOX
8
10
16
18
20
20
30
25
40
300
200
200
50
50
2400
1600
1200
500
300
9600
6400
4800
2000
1200
SIZE                                                                                                   BULK(QUANTITY)
ØD                                              L                                        V-Bag                                 INNER BOX                            MIDDLE BOX
SCREW TYPE(DP series) PACKING Quantity (pcs) / BOX (FIGURE 2)
35
51
64
76
68 ~ 120
100, 130
120, 130